Overall and installation dimension
Figure 14
Figure 15
Overall dimension of split type module (unit: mm)
Size of the installation cabinet of split type module (unit: mm)
127
111~112
5

D: D type
Tripping
type code
Empty: no
communication
function
T:
communication
function
Function code
A: standard
type
C: intelligent
type
Controller
code
3: 3 poles
4: 4 poles
Pole
NXZHM:
automatic
transfer
switching
equipment
250
63A、125A、
160A、250A、
320A、400A、
630A、800A
A4 160A
10A~800A
15 >> the World  Empower Empower the World >> 16
Product code
Frame
current code
Breaking
capacity code
Rated
current code
Controller
code
Pole
A: standard
type
B: intelligent
type
3: 3 poles
4: 4 poles
Function code
Product code
Frame
current code
Rated
current code
Controller
code
Pole
A: standard
type
B: intelligent
type
3: 3 poles
4: 4 poles
NXZ(H)B、NXZ(H)M Series ATS NXZ(H)M Series ATS
Functions and characteristics